
Morning Exams start at 9.00am Afternoon Exams start at 1.30pm         

Tue 22nd April
Art

(Pearson 1ADO) - All Day 

Art

(Pearson 1ADO) - All Dau

Week 1 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 16th May

Religious Studies Paper 1

(AQA 8063)

1hr 45 mins

Computer Science Paper 1

(OCR J277)

1hr 30 mins

Sociology Paper 1

(AQA 8192/1)

1hr 45mins

Turkish Paper 1 Listening and Paper 3 Reading all tiers

(Pearson 1TU0 F/H)

Foundation  Listening 35mins, Foundation  Reading 50mins

 Higher Listening 45mins & Higher Reading 1hr 5 mins

Tue 17th May

Biology / Combined Science (Trilogy) Paper 1

(AQA 8461 and 8464)

Higher Biology 1hr 45 mins

Higher/Foundation Combined Science 1hr 15 mins

No Examinations

Wed 18th May

English Language Paper 1

(AQA 8700)

1hr 45 mins

No Examinations

Thu 19th May

History - British Depth Study (Elizabethan England)

(OCR J411)

1hr

Drama

(AQA 8621/W)

1hr 45 mins

Fri 20th May

Mathematics Non Calculator Paper 1

(Pearson 1MA1)

Higher/Foundation 1hr 30 mins

Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 1 Listening and Paper 3 Reading

(AQA 8673 L/R)

Higher  Listening 45mins & Higher Reading 1 hr

Week 2 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 23rd May

Geography Paper 1

(AQA 8035)

1hr 30 mins

No Examinations

Tue 24th May

French Paper 1 Listening and Paper 3 Reading

(AQA 8658)

Foundation Listening 35 mins & Reading 45 mins

Higher Listening 45 mins & Reading 1hr

Arabic Paper 1 Listening and Paper 3 Reading

(Pearson 1AA0)

Higher Listening 45 mins & Higher Reading 1hr 5 mins

No Examinations

Wed 25th May

English Literature Paper 1

(AQA 8702)

1hr 40 mins

No Examinations

Thu 26th May

Spanish Paper 1 Listening and Paper 3 Reading

(AQA 8698)

Foundation Listening 35 mins & Foundation Reading 45 mins

Higher Listening 45 mins & Higher Reading 1hr

Religious Studies Paper 2

(AQA 8063)

1hr 45 mins

Fri 27th May

Chemistry / Combined Science (Trilogy) Paper 1

(AQA 8462 and 8464)

Higher/Foundation Chemistry 1hr 45 mins

Higher/Foundation Combined Science 1hr 15 mins

Computer Science Paper 2

(OCR J277)

1hr 30 mins

Week 3 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 6th Jun

Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 4 Writing

(AQA 8673)

Higher 1hr 20 mins

Turkish Paper 4 Writing

(Pearson 1TU0)

Foundation 1hr 20mins & Higher 1hr 25mins

Arabic Paper 4 Writing

(AQA 1AA0)

Higher  1 hr 25 mins

Tue 7th Jun

Mathematics Calculator Paper 2

(Pearson 1MA1)

Higher/Foundation 1hr 30 mins

Geography Paper 2

(AQA 8035)

1hr 15 mins

Wed 8th Jun

English Literature Paper 2

(AQA 8702 1N &1P)

1hr 45 mins

No Examinations

Thu 9th Jun

History B -Thematic (People's Health)

(OCR J411)

1hr

Physics / Combined Science (Trilogy) Paper 1

(AQA 8463 and 8464)

Higher Physics 1hr 45 mins

Higher/Foundation Combined Science 1hr 15 mins

Fri 10th Jun

English Language Paper 2

(AQA 8700)

1hr 45 mins

Sociology Paper 2

(AQA 8192/2)

1hr 45mins
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HALF TERM



Morning Exams start at 9.30am Afternoon Exams start at 1.30pm         

Week 4 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 13th Jun

Mathematics Calculator Paper 3

(Pearson 1MA1)

Higher/Foundation 1hr 30 mins

No Examinations

Tue 14th Jun

Geography Paper 3

(AQA 8035)

1hr

No Examinations

Wed 15th Jun

Biology / Combined Science (Trilogy) Paper 2

(AQA 8461 and 8464)

Higher Biology 1hr 45 mins

Higher/Foundation Combined Science 1hr 15 mins

Design and Technology

(AQA 8552)

2hr

Thu 16th Jun No Examinations

French Paper 4 Writing

(AQA 8658)

Foundation 1hr 5mins

Higher 1hr 20 mins

Fri 17th Jun

Spanish Paper 4 Writing

(AQA 8698)

Foundation 1hr 5mins

Higher 1 hr 20mins

Portuguese Listening and Reading

(Pearson 1PG0)

Higher Listening 45 mins & Reading 1hr
Polish Listening and Reading

(AQA 8688)

Higher Listening 45 mins & Reading 1hr

Week 5 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 20th Jun

Chemistry / Combined Science (Trilogy) Paper 2

(AQA 8462 and 8464)

Higher Biology 1hr 45 mins

Higher/Foundation Combined Science 1hr 15 mins

Food Prep and Nutrition

(WJEC/Eduquas C560QS)

1hr 45mins

Tue 21st Jun

History - Period Study (Making of America)

(OCR J411/OI)

1hr

No Examinations

Wed 22nd Jun

Music

(Eduquas)

1hr 

No Examinations

Thu 23rd Jun

Physics / Combined Science (Trilogy) Paper 2

(AQA 8463 and 8464)

Higher Physics 1hr 45 mins

Higher/Foundation Combined Science 1hr 15 mins

No Examinations

Fri 24th Jun No Examinations No Examinations

Week 6 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 27th Jun

Polish Paper 4 Writing

(AQA 8688)

Higher 1hr 20 mins

Portuguese Paper 4 Writing

(Pearson 1PG0)

Higher  1hr 20mins

History B - World Depth Study (Living Under Nazi Rule)

(OCR J411)

1hr

Tue 28th Jun No Examinations No Examinations

Wed 29th Jun No Examinations No Examinations

GCSE Results Day Thursday 25th August 2022

St Mary Magdalene C of E All Through School 2022 GCSE Examination Timetable

IMPORTANT: Candidates must remain available until Wednesday 29th June 2022. This is part of the awarding 

bodies’ standard contingency planning for examinations.


